
DATE 

. 

03/25 

04/14 

05/06 

05/27 
06/10 

06/24 

07/08 

07/29 

08/12 
08/26 

09/09 

09/30 
10/14 

10/28 

11/11 

11/25 

12/09 
12/30 

DATE 

01/13 

01/27 
02/10 

02/24 

03/10 

03/24 

04/14 
04/28 

05/12 

DAY OF THE TIME LOCATION 
WEEK 

Wednesday 6p.m. Boardroom 

Tuesday 6p.m. Chateau 

Wednesday 6p.m. Chateau 
Wednesday 6p.m. Chateau 

Wednesday 6p.m. Chateau 

Wednesday 6p.m. Chateau 
Wednesday 6p.m. Chateau - CONFLICT 

Wednesday 6p.m. Chateau 

Wednesday 6p.m. Chateau 
Wednesday 6 p.m. Chateau 
Wednesday 6p.m. Chateau - CONFLICT 

Wednesday 6 p.m. Chateau - CONFLICT 

Wednesday 6 p.m. Chateau 
\V~dnesday 6p.m. Chateau 

Wednesday 6p.m. Chateau 

Wednesday 6p.m. Chateau 

Wednesday 6 p.m. Chateau 

Wednesday 6p.m. Chateau 

DAY OF THE TIME LOCATION 
WEEK 

Wednesday 6p.m. 

Wednesday 6p.m. 

Wednesday 6p.m. 

Wednesday 6p.m. 
Wednesday 6p.m. 

Wednesday 6p.m. 

Wednesday 6p.m. 

Wednesday 6p.m. 

Wednesday 6p.m. 

TYPE OF MEETIN<; - 2020 

Regu1 u Board Me ing 

Regul,1r Board Me ing 

Regul, r Board Me, ,in1 

Regul, r Board Me in1 

Regukr Board Me, 'mg 
Reg JI< r Board Me! .:· .!!! 

~~~ 

e: ng 

Regul?r Board Mei 
Reg Jlcr Board Mei 

Rer ular Board Me, !!.:~ 
,er n Re[ ular Board Me, 

Re1 1 ar Board Me-
Re, _; ;;. Board Me, 

,et•n 
,et ng 

Reau a-- Board Met ,etln_g_ -----
•eting Regu ~ Board Me, 

r?ting Regu ~ Board Me, 
ReR.u ar Board Mei 1~tin1_ 
Regu a1 Board Mee l!ting 

Regu ar Board Me, ,eting 

TYPE 

Regul 
Regul 

Regui 
Regul 
Regul 
Regul 

Re,ul 

Regul 
Regul 

OF MEETING - ;:,u,:. 

1r Board MePtin 
1r Board Meftin 

1r Board Meetin_g_ 
1r Board Meetin_g_ 
1r Board Meetin!_ 
1r Board Me2tin 
1r Soard Me ?tin_s. 
r Board Me~ting 
r Board Me Hinj_ 

COMPLmD 
MEMORANDUMS WITH All 

BACK UP MATERIALS FOR 
AGENDA ITEMS FROM BOARD 

MEMBERS DUE DATES 

03/13/2020 

04/03/2020 

04/24/2020 
05/15/2020 

05/29/2020 

06/12/2020 

06/26/2020 
07/17/2020 

07/31/2020 

08/14/2020 
08/28/2020 

09/18/2020 

10/02/2020 

10/16/2020 
. 10/30/2020 

11/13/2020 

11/27/2020 
12/18/2020 

- - COMPLffiD 

MEMORANDUMS WITH All 
BACK UP MATERIALS FOR 

AGENDA ITT.MS FROM BOARD 
MEMBERS DUE OATES 

ITEMS SLATED FOR CONSIDERATION 

Review of 2020/2021 Capital Improvement Proposed Budget and Funding 
Contract Award for Ski Rental Equipment (Consent Calendar) 
No Smoking Resolution 
Board ofTrustees Handbook 
Guest Access ncket 

Consider and approve "tentative• budget filing and preliminary Rec Roll (111ust happen before 011/1S l 

Utility Rates (Ordinances 2 and 4) Public Hearing and A_eproval of Revised Ordinances 
Water Reservoir Safety Construction Contract Award 
Public Hearing on final proposed Rec Roll and 2020/2021 Fiscal Year Bud,et' 

7 / 15 or 7 / 22 are available at the Chateau 

Review and approve District Indebtedness Report including the Five Year Capital Improvement Project Summary and Stal:E: Forms 
Arc Flash Project 

09/23 is avai lable al the Chateau 
09/ 23 1s available at the Chate.iu 

Typically cancelled 

Typically cancelled 

ITEMS SLATED FOR CONSIDERATION 

Items sitting in the parkir~~ lot (to be discussed ,ut (a) not )'et scheduled for a specific Regular Board Meeting) or (b) a future Board not on this calendar 
RFIO Picture Passes - Item : ::,r next Strategic Plan 01 three years fr Jm now - software not available nor is infrastructure/hardware 
TRPA E!S Contract at Diamond Peak --- ----
WCSD Joint Agreement 
Split Ordinance (allow 45 da(S ahead of action) 

*Budget approval is required after the third Monda\' however whatever t·ate is selecte I, a 10-day notice must be given. Must accomplished no later than June 1, 2020. 

w 
~ ublic/Long Range Calendar/Board of Trustee; LONG RANGE DRAFT CALENDAR Thursday, March 05, 2020 




