DATE	DAY OF THE WEEK	TIME	LOCATION	TYPE OF MEETING	- 2020	COMPLETED MEMORANDUMS WITH ALL BACK UP MATERIALS FOR AGENDA ITEMS FROM BOARD MEMBERS DUE DATES	ITEMS SLATED FOR CONSIDERATION
03/25	Wednesday	6 p.m.	Boardroom	Regu'ar Board Me	ing	03/13/2020	Review of 2020/2021 Capital Improvement Proposed Budget and Funding Contract Award for Ski Rental Equipment (Consent Calendar) No Smoking Resolution Board of Trustees Handbook Guest Access Ticket
04/14	Tuesday	6 p.m.	Chateau	Regular Board Me	ing	04/03/2020	Consider and approve "tentative" budget filing and preliminary Rec Roll (must happen before 04/15) Utility Rates (Ordinances 2 and 4) Public Hearing and Approval of Revised Ordinances
05/06	Wednesday	6 p.m.	Chateau	Regular Board Met	ing	04/24/2020	Water Reservoir Safety Construction Contract Award
05/27	Wednesday	6 p.m.	Chateau	Regular Board Me	ing	05/15/2020	Public Hearing on final proposed Rec Roll and 2020/2021 Fiscal Year Budget*
06/10	Wednesday	6 p.m.	Chateau	Regular Board Mea	ing	05/29/2020	
06/24	Wednesday	6 p.m.	Chateau	Regular Board Mee	ng	06/12/2020	
07/08	Wednesday	6 p.m.	Chateau – CONFLICT	Regular Board Mee	ng	06/26/2020	7/15 or 7/22 are available at the Chateau
07/29	Wednesday	6 p.m.	Chateau	Regular Board Mee	ng	07/17/2020	Review and approve District Indebtedness Report including the Five Year Capital Improvement Project Summary and State Forms Arc Flash Project
08/12	Wednesday	6 p.m.	Chateau	Regular Board Mee	ng	07/31/2020	
08/26	Wednesday	6 p.m.	Chateau	Regular Board Mee	ing	08/14/2020	
09/09	Wednesday	6 p.m.	Chateau - CONFLICT	Rej 1 ar Board Mee	ting	08/28/2020	09/23 is available at the Chateau
09/30	Wednesday	6 p.m.	Chateau - CONFLICT	Ret .1 a- Board Mee	t ng	09/18/2020	09/23 is available at the Chateau
10/14	Wednesday	6 p.m.	Chateau	Regular Board Meet	ting	10/02/2020	
10/28	Wednesday	6 p.m.	Chateau	Regular Board Meet	ting	10/16/2020	
11/11	Wednesday	6 p.m.	Chateau	Regu ar Board Mee	ting	10/30/2020	
11/25	Wednesday	6 p.m.	Chateau	Regu ar Board Mee	ting	11/13/2020	Typically cancelled
12/09	Wednesday	6 p.m.	Chateau	Regu ar Board Mee	ting	11/27/2020	
12/30	Wednesday	6 p.m.	Chateau	Regu ar Board Mee	ting	12/18/2020	Typically cancelled

DATE	DAY OF THE WEEK	TIME	LOCATION	TYPE OF MEETING - 2021	COMPLETED MEMORANDUMS WITH ALL BACK UP MATERIALS FOR AGENDA ITEMS FROM BOARD MEMBERS DUE DATES	ITEMS SLATED FOR CONSIDERATION
01/13	Wednesday	6 p.m.		Regul ir Board Meeting		
01/27	Wednesday	6 p.m.		Regul ar Board Meeting		
02/10	Wednesday	6 p.m.		Regui ir Board Meeting		
02/24	Wednesday	6 p.m.		Regul ir Board Meeting		
03/10	Wednesday	6 p.m.		Regul ir Board Meeting		
03/24	Wednesday	6 p.m.		Regul ir Board Meeting		
04/14	Wednesday	6 p.m.		Regul ir Board Meeting		
04/28	Wednesday	6 p.m.		Regular Board Meeting		
05/12	Wednesday	6 p.m.		Regul r Board Meeting		

Items sitting in the parkir. u lot (to be discussed out (a) not yet scheduled for a specific Regular Board Meeting) or (b) a future Board not on this calendar	
RFID Picture Passes - Item for next Strategic Plan or three years from now - software not available nor is infrastructure/hardware	
TRPA EIS Contract at Diamond Peak	
WCSD Joint Agreement	
Split Ordinance (allow 45 days ahead of action)	

\*Budget approval is required after the third Monday however whatever eate is selecte |, a 10-day notice must be given. Must accomplished no later than June 1, 2020.

5